1. How much has the Covid pandemic impacted your kids' participation in sports / recreational play? Please use the scale below where 1 means 'not impacted at all' and 5 means 'extremely impacted'.

Gender

EDUCATION

AGE GROUP

| 0000o0o@ooo|0 0@0o0oo 0 oGender ] A€ ]  eoveamon | Acecror |
A B C D E F G H | J K L M

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 443 557 185 738 77 39 127 419 415 31 366 543 60
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 428 572 226 688 85 146 276 335 243 59 362 513 65
694 301 394 159 473 62 85 184 244 181 31 274 340 49
Top 2 Box (Net) 69% 70% 69% 70% 69% 73% 59% 67% 73% 74% 52% 76% 66% 75%
* * F *% L *
440 184 256 85 309 46 60 106 154 121 11 168 226 35
5 - Extremely impacted 44% 43% 45% 38% 45% 54% 41% 38% 46% 50% 18% 46% 44% 54%
* * G *k *
254 117 138 74 164 16 26 78 90 60 20 106 114 14
4 25% 27% 24% 33% 24% 19% 18% 28% 27% 25% 34% 29% 22% 21%
* * *k *
175 70 105 42 120 13 23 55 51 45 17 59 91 9
3 18% 16% 18% 19% 17% 15% 16% 20% 15% 19% 28% 16% 18% 13%
* * *k *
130 57 74 25 95 11 37 37 39 17 11 30 82 7
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 13% 13% 13% 11% 14% 12% 26% 13% 12% 7% 19% 8% 16% 11%
* Hl* | | *k K *
47 28 19 12 31 4 6 20 14 7 7 12 26 2
2 5% 6% 3% 5% 5% 5% 4% 7% 4% 3% 11% 3% 5% 4%
* * *k *
83 29 55 13 64 7 31 17 26 10 5 18 56 5
1- Not impacted at all 8% 7% 10% 6% 9% 8% 21% 6% 8% 4% 8% 5% 11% 7%
* GHl* | *k K *
1000 428 572 226 688 85 146 276 335 243 59 362 513 65
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
3.9 3.9 3.9 39 39 4.1 35 39 4 4.1 34 4.1 3.8 4.1
Mean * * F FG *% L *
std.D 1.24 1.21 1.27 1.13 1.28 1.26 1.56 1.18 1.21 1.07 1.16 1.09 133 1.23
. Dev.
Std.E 0.04 0.06 0.05 0.08 0.05 0.14 0.13 0.07 0.07 0.07 0.15 0.06 0.06 0.15
. Err.
) 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5
Median
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I,J/K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I,J/K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



2_1. And, how strongly would you agree or disagree with the following statements? Due to the Covid pandemic, my kids ... - have experienced a sense of loss and resentment

T ender |

AGE

Total Female 18-34 35-54 55+

. =

EDUCATION

AGE GROUP

A B C D E F G H I J K L Mo
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 443 557 185 738 77 39 127 419 415 31 366 543 60
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 428 572 226 688 85 146 276 335 243 59 362 513 65
645 271 374 157 434 54 108 174 212 151 43 249 314 39
Top 2 Box (Net) 64% 63% 65% 69% 63% 63% 74% 63% 63% 62% 72% 69% 61% 59%
* * *% *
177 73 104 75 96 6 39 53 52 33 30 71 73 4
Strongly agree 18% 17% 18% 33% 14% 7% 27% 19% 15% 14% 50% 19% 14% 5%
DE * I* * %k M *
468 198 270 82 338 48 69 121 160 118 13 179 241 35
Somewhat agree 47% 46% 47% 36% 49% 56% 47% 44% 48% 48% 22% 49% 47% 54%
C C* * * %k *
355 157 198 69 254 32 38 102 123 92 17 113 199 27
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 36% 37% 35% 31% 37% 37% 26% 37% 37% 38% 28% 31% 39% 41%
* * *% *
266 122 144 53 190 23 26 74 97 69 13 85 148 19
Somewhat disagree 27% 29% 25% 23% 28% 27% 18% 27% 29% 29% 22% 23% 29% 30%
* * *% *
89 35 55 17 64 9 12 28 26 23 3 28 50 7
Strongly disagree 9% 8% 10% 7% 9% 10% 8% 10% 8% 9% 6% 8% 10% 11%
* * *% *
1000 428 572 226 688 85 146 276 335 243 59 362 513 65
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I,J/K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I,J/K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



2_2. And, how strongly would you agree or disagree with the following statements? Due to the Covid pandemic, my kids ... - are feeling isolated & lonely

T ender |

AGE

Total Female 18-34 35-54 55+

. =

EDUCATION

AGE GROUP

A B c D E F G H I J K L Mo
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 443 557 185 738 77 39 127 419 415 31 366 543 60
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 428 572 226 688 85 146 276 335 243 59 362 513 65
741 310 431 186 503 53 116 215 246 165 50 282 367 43
Top 2 Box (Net) 74% 73% 75% 82% 73% 62% 80% 78% 73% 68% 83% 78% 72% 66%
DE * * I * %k *
279 107 172 73 191 15 60 75 90 54 20 117 132 11
Strongly agree 28% 25% 30% 32% 28% 17% 41% 27% 27% 22% 34% 32% 26% 17%
* I* * %k *
462 203 259 113 311 38 57 140 155 111 29 165 235 32
Somewhat agree 46% 48% 45% 50% 45% 44% 39% 51% 46% 46% 50% 46% 46% 49%
* * *% *
259 117 141 40 186 33 30 61 89 78 10 80 146 22
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 26% 27% 25% 18% 27% 38% 20% 22% 27% 32% 17% 22% 28% 34%
C C* * G * %k *
203 90 113 31 141 31 24 44 73 62 6 62 114 21
Somewhat disagree 20% 21% 20% 14% 20% 36% 16% 16% 22% 26% 10% 17% 22% 32%
CD* * G * %k K*
56 27 29 9 45 2 6 17 16 16 4 18 33 1
Strongly disagree 6% 6% 5% 4% 7% 2% 4% 6% 5% 7% 7% 5% 6% 2%
* * *% *
1000 428 572 226 688 85 146 276 335 243 59 362 513 65
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I,J/K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I,J/K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



2_3. And, how strongly would you agree or disagree with the following statements? Due to the Covid pandemic, my kids ... - are finding school and classwork challenging

T ender |

AGE

Total Female 18-34 35-54 55+

. =

EDUCATION

AGE GROUP

A B C D E F G H I J K L Mo
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 443 557 185 738 77 39 127 419 415 31 366 543 60
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 428 572 226 688 85 146 276 335 243 59 362 513 65
651 274 377 154 446 51 97 189 216 149 46 235 334 37
Top 2 Box (Net) 65% 64% 66% 68% 65% 59% 67% 68% 64% 61% 77% 65% 65% 57%
* * *% *
283 106 177 82 181 20 60 87 84 52 29 102 139 13
Strongly agree 28% 25% 31% 36% 26% 24% 41% 31% 25% 21% 48% 28% 27% 20%
D * H I* I * %k *
368 168 200 72 265 30 37 102 132 97 17 132 194 24
Somewhat agree 37% 39% 35% 32% 39% 36% 25% 37% 39% 40% 29% 37% 38% 37%
* * *% *
349 154 195 72 242 35 49 87 119 94 14 128 179 28
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 35% 36% 34% 32% 35% 41% 33% 32% 36% 39% 23% 35% 35% 43%
* * *% *
267 120 147 55 185 27 37 72 87 72 12 95 139 21
Somewhat disagree 27% 28% 26% 24% 27% 32% 25% 26% 26% 29% 20% 26% 27% 33%
* * *% *
82 33 48 18 56 8 12 16 32 22 1 33 40 7
Strongly disagree 8% 8% 8% 8% 8% 9% 8% 6% 10% 9% 3% 9% 8% 11%
* * *% *
1000 428 572 226 688 85 146 276 335 243 59 362 513 65
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I,J/K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I,J/K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



2_4. And, how strongly would you agree or disagree with the following statements? Due to the Covid pandemic, my kids ... - are finding it hard to reduce stress and control anxiety

T ender |

AGE

Total Female 18-34 35-54 55+

. =

EDUCATION

AGE GROUP

A B c D E F G H I J K L Mo
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 443 557 185 738 77 39 127 419 415 31 366 543 60
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 428 572 226 688 85 146 276 335 243 59 362 513 65
639 264 375 154 437 48 103 175 208 153 45 240 321 33
Top 2 Box (Net) 64% 62% 66% 68% 64% 57% 71% 63% 62% 63% 75% 66% 63% 51%
* * *% *
259 99 160 87 164 8 65 76 76 42 37 94 124 4
Strongly agree 26% 23% 28% 38% 24% 9% 44% 28% 23% 17% 61% 26% 24% 6%
DE E * HI* | ** M M *
381 165 216 67 273 41 39 99 133 111 8 146 197 29
Somewhat agree 38% 39% 38% 30% 40% 48% 26% 36% 40% 46% 14% 40% 38% 45%
C C* * F * %k *
361 164 197 72 251 37 43 101 127 90 15 122 192 32
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 36% 38% 34% 32% 36% 43% 29% 37% 38% 37% 25% 34% 37% 49%
* * *% *
275 120 155 55 189 31 31 73 102 69 11 92 146 26
Somewhat disagree 28% 28% 27% 24% 27% 36% 21% 26% 30% 28% 18% 26% 28% 40%
* * *% *
86 43 42 18 62 6 12 28 25 21 4 30 46 6
Strongly disagree 9% 10% 7% 8% 9% 7% 8% 10% 7% 9% 7% 8% 9% 9%
* * *% *
1000 428 572 226 688 85 146 276 335 243 59 362 513 65
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I,J/K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I,J/K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



2_5. And, how strongly would you agree or disagree with the following statements? Due to the Covid pandemic, my kids ... - are very much looking forward to the return of sports / recreational play

0@ 0| @ Gender | AGE [ AceGrowp |
A B C D E F G H | J K L M ‘

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 443 557 185 738 77 39 127 419 415 31 366 543 60
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 428 572 226 688 85 146 276 335 243 59 362 513 65
867 362 505 196 590 80 115 245 285 221 51 315 440 61
Top 2 Box (Net) 87% 85% 88% 87% 86% 94% 79% 89% 85% 91% 87% 87% 86% 93%
* * FH * % *
502 212 290 118 334 50 68 133 171 130 23 195 248 36
Strongly agree 50% 50% 51% 52% 49% 59% 46% 48% 51% 53% 39% 54% 48% 55%
* * * % *
364 150 215 78 256 30 47 112 114 92 28 120 192 25
Somewhat agree 36% 35% 37% 35% 37% 35% 32% 40% 34% 38% 48% 33% 37% 38%
* * * % *
133 66 67 30 98 5 31 31 50 22 8 48 73 5
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 13% 15% 12% 13% 14% 6% 21% 11% 15% 9% 13% 13% 14% 7%
* I* | * % *
97 50 47 22 74 1 12 26 43 16 8 35 54 -
Somewhat disagree 10% 12% 8% 10% 11% 1% 8% 9% 13% 7% 13% 10% 11% -
E * * | * % M M *
36 16 21 8 24 5 20 5 7 5 * 13 19 5
Strongly disagree 4% 4% 4% 4% 3% 5% 13% 2% 2% 2% 1% 3% 4% 7%
* GH' * * %k *
1000 428 572 226 688 85 146 276 335 243 59 362 513 65
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I,J/K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I,J/K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



2_6. And, how strongly would you agree or disagree with the following statements? Due to the Covid pandemic, my kids ... - are showing signs of being less physically fit

T ender |

AGE

Total Female 18-34 35-54 55+

. =

EDUCATION

AGE GROUP

A B c D E F G H I J K L Mo
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 443 557 185 738 77 39 127 419 415 31 366 543 60
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 428 572 226 688 85 146 276 335 243 59 362 513 65
687 286 401 162 469 56 113 193 217 164 46 247 353 40
Top 2 Box (Net) 69% 67% 70% 71% 68% 65% 77% 70% 65% 68% 77% 68% 69% 61%
* * *% *
244 101 143 73 157 14 54 73 68 49 15 103 118 7
Strongly agree 24% 24% 25% 32% 23% 17% 37% 26% 20% 20% 25% 29% 23% 11%
D E * HI * * %k M *
443 185 258 89 312 42 59 120 149 115 31 144 235 33
Somewhat agree 44% 43% 45% 39% 45% 49% 40% 44% 44% 47% 52% 40% 46% 50%
* * *% *
313 142 172 65 219 30 33 83 118 79 13 115 160 25
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 31% 33% 30% 29% 32% 35% 23% 30% 35% 32% 23% 32% 31% 39%
* * *% *
252 120 132 49 176 27 29 63 94 65 10 86 134 22
Somewhat disagree 25% 28% 23% 22% 26% 31% 20% 23% 28% 27% 17% 24% 26% 34%
* * *% *
62 22 40 16 43 3 4 20 24 13 3 29 26 3
Strongly disagree 6% 5% 7% 7% 6% 4% 3% 7% 7% 6% 6% 8% 5% 5%
* * *% *
1000 428 572 226 688 85 146 276 335 243 59 362 513 65
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I,J/K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I,J/K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



2. And, how strongly would you agree or disagree with the following statements? Due to the Covid pandemic, my kids ... - Top 2 Box Summary

T ender |

AGE

Total Female 18-34 35-54 55+

. =

EDUCATION

AGE GROUP

A B C D E F G H I J K L Mo
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 443 557 185 738 77 39 127 419 415 31 366 543 60
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 428 572 226 688 85 146 276 335 243 59 362 513 65
645 271 374 157 434 54 108 174 212 151 43 249 314 39
have experienced a sense of loss and resentment 64% 63% 65% 69% 63% 63% 74% 63% 63% 62% 72% 69% 61% 59%
* * * % *
741 310 431 186 503 53 116 215 246 165 50 282 367 43
are feeling isolated & lonely 74% 73% 75% 82% 73% 62% 80% 78% 73% 68% 83% 78% 72% 66%
DE * * | *k *
651 274 377 154 446 51 97 189 216 149 46 235 334 37
are finding school and classwork challenging 65% 64% 66% 68% 65% 59% 67% 68% 64% 61% 77% 65% 65% 57%
* * *% *
639 264 375 154 437 48 103 175 208 153 45 240 321 33
are finding it hard to reduce stress and control anxiety 64% 62% 66% 68% 64% 57% 71% 63% 62% 63% 75% 66% 63% 51%
* * * % *
867 362 505 196 590 80 115 245 285 221 51 315 440 61
are very much looking forward to the return of sports /
recreational play 87% 85% 88% 87% 86% 94% 79% 89% 85% 91% 87% 87% 86% 93%
* * FH * %k *
687 286 401 162 469 56 113 193 217 164 46 247 353 40
are showing signs of being less physically fit 69% 67% 70% 71% 68% 65% 77% 70% 65% 68% 77% 68% 69% 61%

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I,J/K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I,J/K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



2. And, how strongly would you agree or disagree with the following statements? Due to the Covid pandemic, my kids ... - Bottom 2 Box Summary

T ender |

AGE

Total Female 18-34 35-54 55+

. =

EDUCATION

AGE GROUP

A B C D E F G H I J K L Mo
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 443 557 185 738 77 39 127 419 415 31 366 543 60
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 428 572 226 688 85 146 276 335 243 59 362 513 65
355 157 198 69 254 32 38 102 123 92 17 113 199 27
have experienced a sense of loss and resentment 36% 37% 35% 31% 37% 37% 26% 37% 37% 38% 28% 31% 39% 41%
* * * % *
259 117 141 40 186 33 30 61 89 78 10 80 146 22
are feeling isolated & lonely 26% 27% 25% 18% 27% 38% 20% 22% 27% 32% 17% 22% 28% 34%
C C* * G * % *
349 154 195 72 242 35 49 87 119 94 14 128 179 28
are finding school and classwork challenging 35% 36% 34% 32% 35% 41% 33% 32% 36% 39% 23% 35% 35% 43%
* * *% *
361 164 197 72 251 37 43 101 127 90 15 122 192 32
are finding it hard to reduce stress and control anxiety 36% 38% 34% 32% 36% 43% 29% 37% 38% 37% 25% 34% 37% 49%
* * * % *
133 66 67 30 98 5 31 31 50 22 8 48 73 5
are very much looking forward to the return of sports /
recreational play 13% 15% 12% 13% 14% 6% 21% 11% 15% 9% 13% 13% 14% 7%
* I* I * %k *
313 142 172 65 219 30 33 83 118 79 13 115 160 25
are showing signs of being less physically fit 31% 33% 30% 29% 32% 35% 23% 30% 35% 32% 23% 32% 31% 39%

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I,J/K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I,J/K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



